Product Bulletin for
Portable Outlet Boxes
Industrial Grade Portable Outlet
Boxes and Coverplates
Leviton’s line of temporary power solutions now
includes industrial grade portable outlet boxes
and coverplates. For applications ranging from
industrial and processing plants to construction and

* NEMA Type 3R Rated
1Tamper Resistant GFCI devices may not be compatible - consult factory for details.  3 For cable diameters smaller than .590”, consult factory for options.
Ordering Information
514D
LISTED
TWO-GANG Outlet Boxes
Description Cable
Diameter
Color Dimensions - see dimensional drawings
Yellow Black A B C D
Standard Depth, Pendant Style 0.590” – 1.000”3 3200-2Y 3200-2E 5.100” 5.655” 4.655” ____
Standard Depth, Feed-Thru Style 0.590” – 1.000”3 3200F-2Y 3200F-2E 5.100” 5.655” 4.655” ____
Angled Depth, Pendant Style 0.590” – 1.000”3 3300-2Y 3300-2E 4.300” 5.655” 4.655” 3.200”
SINGLE-GANG GFCI PLATE
SINGLE-GANG DUPLEX PLATE
TYPICAL FOR RECEPTACLE PLATES